ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD. SP. ADR

ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD. SP. ADR
WKN: 01609W102

ISIN:  US01609W1027

Overview

2024/06/06 21:55:01

Price
73.40 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.14% (0.10)

usS01609wW1027

BABA
Frankfurt

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

164,280 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

72.60 EUR
73.40 EUR
72.50 EUR
73.30 EUR
72.94552 EUR
938

68,422.90

21

0

15

250.00
200.00

1“« |
150.00 M

Lo0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/05/29 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/03 S8l Global Equity Ratings &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=83067350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US01609W1027&ID_NOTATION=112555717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US01609W1027&ID_NOTATION=112555717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23094cdafa1eca0a2daa876ccccec6d6bb2c1bc1105368a1203cde40da523208&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c04993f66935bd25&time=1717791958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e01e195bda080c32585a07b88a09d56d0879bdfc5244bc55e1a5e7d06cbc1400&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f2a95488d90a77d17&time=1717791958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97743229aa9f4df5ea7ba355ee0cff9d02d42dddc63e070ac76a46a55d82bfdf&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b630cacda6d826dff&time=1717791958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbf9df444aebde2621dcc7a679454966d090dc6877d33cbdea745d3ded6edd6d&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b2f6cbe4aacb05af4&time=1717791958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfbbc4e992d7b5049d325a9987316a5db1829fa02074ca2a1387c1b22430a5a5&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1824a61a2312828f9&time=1717791958&tool=RSC

ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD. SP. ADR

Details

2024/06/06 21:55:01

Price
73.40 EUR

Difference

o

0.14% (0.10)

General attributes

ISIN US01609W1027
Symbol BABA
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type

Market cap 164,280 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 72.60 EUR
High 73.40 EUR
Low 72.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 73.30 EUR
VWAP 72.94552 EUR
Volume (pcs) 938
Trading volume 68,422.90
Number of trades 21
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +9.32% -6.98% -59.03%
Perf (abs.) +6.25 -5.50 -105.60
Beta 0.99 1.26 1.44
Volatility 35.67 3417 52.45

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

82.80 EUR (2024/05/17
61.00 EUR (2024/01/22
93.05 EUR (2023/07/31
61.00 EUR (2024/01/22

All listings for ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD. SP. ADR

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/06/ 17:35 72.80 EUR 1.91
06
Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 17:32 72.80 EUR 0.00
Exchange 06
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 73.50 EUR 2.06
06
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 21:27 73.40EUR 0.16
06

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/02/ 17:36

169.10 USD 0.00

72.48 EUR (2,003
74.38 EUR (3,340
69.39 EUR (3,169
74.84 EUR (2,710

—_ — — — = o o O

Number of
trades

204

299

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=112555717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112539355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229189083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229189083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112562050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112326918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496688

ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD. SP. ADR

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock
Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2023/08/
21

2024/06/
06

2024/06/
06

2024/06/
06

2024/06/
06

2024/06/
06

2024/06/
06

2024/06/
06

2024/06/
06

17:36

22:00

10:48

17:35

08:06

17:00

21:55

19:30

18:54

160.00 CHF 0.00

80.01 USD

72.90 EUR

79.30 USD

72.20 EUR

72.60 EUR

73.40 EUR

72.90 EUR

73.00 EUR

972.32

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.07

0.00

0.00

105,130

24
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116279531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106420801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112621359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112621362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112621361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112598151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112621360

ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD. SP. ADR

Company profile
Company Logo

Alibaba Group
T ERREE

Contact Details
ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD.

969 West Wen Yi Road, Yu Hang District -
311121 Hangzhou

Telefon: +86-571-8502-2088
Fax: +86-571-8656-1717
E-mail: alibaba@service.alibaba.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eddie Wu
Fan Jiang
J. Michael
Evans
Jane Jiang
Joseph C.
Tsai

Lin Wan
Luyuan Fan
Maggie Wei
Wu

Sara Yu
Sara Yu
Toby Xu
Trudy Shan
Dai

Yongfu Yu

Zeming Wu

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Chung Hsin
Tsai

Weijian Shan
Chih Yuan
Yang

John Evans
Kabir Misra
Kong-Ping Ng
Wan Ling
Martello

Wei Wu

Yun-Lien Lee

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:alibaba@service.alibaba.com
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